MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE

The following document is provided by the
LAW AND LEGISLATIVE DIGITAL LIBRARY

at the Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library
http://legislature.maine.gov/lawlib

Reproduced from scanned originals with text recognition applied

(searchable text may contain some errors and/or omissions)




5 o?“;

OV b W

w3

14

1lé

17

18
19

20

L.D. 939

(Filing No. s- 17)

STATE OF MAINE
SENATE
112TH LEGISLATURE
FIRST REGULAR SESSION

SENATE AMENDMENT " A" to H.P. 677, L.D. 939,
Bill, "AN ACT to Amend the Weir Licensing Law."

Amend the bill by striking out all of the Title

(page 1, line 19 in L.D.) and inserting in its place

the following: 'AN ACT to Amend the Weir Licensing
Laws.'

STATEMENT OF FACT

This amendment is presented on behalf of the Com-
mittee on Bills in the Second Reading to correct a
technical error in the new draft.

2679031285

S B t s
SP&N%%REDusBYln)Jg(M/t (; / Wy J]

COUNTY: Kennebec

3/14/85 (Filing No. S$-17)



