MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE

The following document is provided by the

LAW AND LEGISLATIVE DIGITAL LIBRARY

at the Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library

http://legislature.maine.gov/lawlib



Reproduced from scanned originals with text recognition applied (searchable text may contain some errors and/or omissions)

1		L.D. 939
2		(Filing No. S- ¹⁷)
3 4 5	STATE OF MAINE SENATE	
5	112TH LEGISLATURE FIRST REGULAR SESSION	
ь	FIRST REGULAR SESSION	
7	SENATE AMENDMENT " A" to E	I.P. 677, L.D. 939,
8	Bill, "AN ACT to Amend the Weir	
9	Amend the bill by striking out all of the Title	
10 11	(page 1, line 19 in L.D.) and inserting in its place the following: 'AN ACT to Amend the Weir Licensing	
12	Laws.'	
13	STATEMENT OF F	ACT
14	This amondment is presented	on bobalf of the Com-
15	This amendment is presented on behalf of the Committee on Bills in the Second Reading to correct a	
16	technical error in the new draft.	
17		2679031285
18	(Sen. Bijstin)	(
19	(Sen. Bustin) Durch Ming Question	
20	COUNTY: Kennebec	
	3/14/85	(Filing No. S-17)